

BID TABULATION

Traverse City Engineering Department

PROJECT:Post Bid Addendum #1

BID DATE:November 3,
2022 @ 10:00am

	CONTRACTOR	BID	REMARKS
1	Walton Construction	\$ 230,014.00	Aff signed
2	GTC	\$ 265,666.00	Aff signed, resolution
3			

Walton Construction

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Item	Unit Price	Total Price
300	1	LSUM	Site Preparation	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
301	1	LS	Cold Weather Protection	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
302	500	SFT	Concrete Removal and Disposal	\$ 42.36	\$ 21,180.00
303	500	SFT	Concrete, Slab, 4"	\$ 10.75	\$ 5,375.00
304	21	EA	Helical Pile & Underpinning Bracket	\$ 4,141.00	\$ 86,961.00
305	1	LS	Fixture Removal and Replacement	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
306	1100	SFT	Flooring and Trim	\$ 26.82	\$ 29,502.00
307	108	LF	Portable Security Fence	\$ 23.15	\$ 2,500.20
308	1	LSUM	Repair of the existing cracks to the interior work besides the floor and support work	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00

\$ 230,018.20

Grand Traverse Constuction

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Item	Unit Price	Total Price
300	1	LSUM	Site Preparation	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 66,000.00
301	1	LS	Cold Weather Protection	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
302	500	SFT	Concrete Removal and Disposal	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00
303	500	SFT	Concrete, Slab, 4"	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,500.00
304	21	EA	Helical Pile & Underpinning Bracket	\$ 4,570.00	\$ 95,970.00
305	1	LS	Fixture Removal and Replacement	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
306	1100	SFT	Flooring and Trim	\$ 42.00	\$ 46,200.00
307	108	LF	Portable Security Fence	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,996.00
308	1	LSUM	Repair of the existing cracks to the interior work besides the floor and support work	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00

\$ 265,666.00